
Judge's Signatures

2017 XCEL South State Bronze & Silver
Meet Results
Apr 29-30, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2017 12:22:06 PM

Women / XB / Jr B1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney DeGroot201
Above the Bar

9.800 9.550 9.7259.475 38.550
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Ruiz218
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.550 9.600 9.4509.200 37.800
5T 1* 5 3 2T

2T

Jade Thomas202
Above the Bar

9.500 9.600 9.3509.350 37.800
8 1* 4 5T 2T

2T

Elyse Beltran214
Pearland Elite

9.150 9.500 9.4259.600 37.675
15T 4 1 4 4 

4 

Sophie Nguyen215
Pearland Elite

9.875 8.850 9.6009.050 37.375
1 15T 10 2 5 

5 

Abrielle Henry217
RCG

9.575 9.050 9.3509.175 37.150
4 12T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Kaison Marrow209
Lobo

9.625 9.250 9.3008.800 36.975
3 8 15T 7T 7T

7T

Violet Franke205
Fun & Fitness

9.550 9.325 8.9259.175 36.975
5T 6 6T 12 7T

7T

London Lewis210
Maximum

9.550 9.200 9.1009.075 36.925
5T 10 9 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Krueger207
Katy Kips

9.450 9.300 8.4509.475 36.675
10 7 2T 14T 10 

10 

Dawson Arnold211
Moseley

9.400 9.150 8.9509.000 36.500
11 11 11T 11 11 

11 

Kaylah Douglas208
Lobo

9.150 9.000 9.3008.950 36.400
15T 14 13 7T 12 

12 

Evelyn Bilodeau204
Fun & Fitness

9.475 9.350 8.3509.100 36.275
9 5 8 17T 13 

13 

Camryn Watson206
Fun & Fitness

9.200 9.225 8.3758.875 35.675
14 9 14 16 14 

14 

Clara Wallisch213
Olympia

8.200 8.850 9.3009.000 35.350
19 15T 11T 7T 15 

15 

Emerson Guerrero212
Olympia

8.950 9.050 8.8008.500 35.300
17 12T 17 13 16 

16 

Rebecca Gonzales216
RCG

8.850 8.800 8.4508.350 34.450
18 17 18 14T 17 

17 

Marcella Tuder203
Above the Bar

9.225 7.750 8.3508.800 34.125
13 19 15T 17T 18 

18 

Marley Board219
Showcase Gym

9.300 8.150 8.2008.050 33.700
12 18 19 19 19 

19 
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